66th Australian Dancesport Championship
Hisense Arena Thursday 8th December 2011

Item 42. Adult Level 1 Latin - Semi
To ltem 46
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name CE%&QtCDSéS:ng!‘m?
1 8 425 Shaun McGeachin/Narelle Albert VIC
2 7 161 Alex Prykhno/Sandy Chang NZ
3 7 426 Daryl Lee/Shi Mei Chin VIC
4 6 346 Nick Percy/Erin Hussey VIC
5 5 361 Jason Coleman/Tracey Griffin SA
6 5 392 Roman Volkov/Philippa Buckingham VIC
I 5 429 Allan Salmon/Rachel Yong Mei Ling VIC
8 4 344 Dominic Tracey/Jade Gilbert QLD
9 4 345 Alex Kinzett/Nikki Dowling NZ
10 4 431 Stephen McCracken/Stephanie McLaren Nz
11 3 404 Ariel DeLos Reyes/Annemarie Failla VIC
12 2 366 Michael Buckingham/Taylah Gibson QLD
13 2 402 Danny Ding/Nikki Richardson VIC
14 1 364 Alex Ross/Fiona White NSW

Adjudicators

A. Debbie Sullivan - WA

E. Larry Clarke - Vic

I. Jenny Rosenfeld -

Cha Cha Cha

Vic

Couple

B. Michael Carey - Vic
F. Rhett English - SA
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C. Ross Riek - NSW
G. Malcolm Batty - SA

D. Marta Kan - NSW
H. Gary Soderlund - Qld

Total

161
344
345
346
361
364
366
392
402
404
425
426
429
431
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